150W 24V/6AAC/DC Power Supply
Warm Tips
The plug is not waterproof, please keep it away from water and fire.
Introduction
 Universal wide voltage of 100V-240V 50/60Hz, can meet
the voltage needs of different countries and regions.
 Perfect circuit protection: automatic overload cut-off,
over-voltage cut-off, automatic thermal cut-off, short
circuit protection and fuse to ensure electric safety.
 Wide Application: digital power amplifier, 24V LED Strip,
wireless router, ADSL Cats, HUB, switches, security
cameras, Audio / Video Power Supply and Other
Electronic Devices.
Parameters
 Audio input: stereo L/R RCA
 AC Input: 100V-240V
 AC Frequency: 50HZ / 60HZ
 Output Voltage: DC 24V
 Rated Output Current: 6A
 Rated Output Power: 150W
 DC Output Interface: 5.5mm * 2.5mm (universal 5.5mm *
2.1-2.5mm, inner + and outer -)
 Power Cord Length: USA/EU/AU plug is 90cm, UK plug is 150cm
 Power Adapter Cable Length: 90 cm
 Overall size: 139mm * 62mm * 32 mm
 Net weight: 400g
Packing List
 1×Power Adapter
 1×Power Cord(optional USA/EU/UK/AU plug)
Contact information
Address: Room 1329, Wang Cheng Building, Long Guan street, Long
Hua new District, Shenzhen, Guang Dong, China
Contact: LIU CHENXI
Tel: +86-177-0402-8602
Email: nobsound@doukaudio.com